
International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions
Location: Maryhill, Washington USA Chief Steward: John Ozman
Date: 9/4-5/2009 Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Hot Course Length: 3.5km

Downhill Skateboard Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 2 Erban Mischo CAN 3:10.702 3:07.193 3:07.193
2 107 Kelly James USA 3:13.188 3:07.500 3:07.500
3 13 Lang Nate CAN 3:14.713 3:07.681 3:07.681
4 696 Switzer Patrick CAN 3:16.887 3:07.938 3:07.938
5 100 Jean Nick CAN 3:16.512 3:07.939 3:07.939
6 3 Reimer Kevin CAN 3:13.844 3:08.076 3:08.076
7 121 Maytem Zak USA 3:14.952 3:08.267 3:08.267
8 1 Smith Scott CAN 3:15.405 3:08.400 3:08.400
9 159 Putrah Joel USA 3:15.422 3:08.425 3:08.425
10 11 Silva Douglas BRA 3:12.242 3:09.331 3:09.331
11 210 Pilloni Louis USA 3:16.210 3:09.957 3:09.957
12 64 Dubendorff Brent USA 3:17.361 3:10.261 3:10.261
13 203 Wester Kyle USA 3:17.392 3:10.309 3:10.309
14 189 Staub Calvin USA 3:16.997 3:11.302 3:11.302
15 119 Manougian Dennis USA 3:17.313 3:11.414 3:11.414
16 128 Melo Luke CAN 3:15.241 3:11.637 3:11.637
17 10 Shapiera Jackson AUS 3:19.477 3:11.665 3:11.665
18 115 Leeson Corey AUS 3:19.949 3:12.202 3:12.202
19 127 Meiners Billy USA 3:19.279 3:12.329 3:12.329
20 38 Buksa Grahm CAN 3:18.748 3:12.374 3:12.374
21 124 McGuirk Robin USA 3:18.093 3:12.408 3:12.408
22 68 Dunmall Nick CAN 3:20.562 3:12.712 3:12.712
23 174 Schinke Boris GER 3:22.728 3:13.109 3:13.109
24 167 Rogers John USA 3:17.703 3:13.344 3:13.344
25 66 Dubois Justin USA 3:17.349 3:13.392 3:13.392
26 414 Mercado Andrew USA 3:18.999 3:13.398 3:13.398
27 141 Morrow Casey USA 3:16.890 3:13.722 3:13.722
28 197 Uhlmann Frank SUI 3:21.755 3:13.836 3:13.836
29 185 Sorensen Ryan USA 3:20.839 3:13.869 3:13.869
30 70 Eggler Tynan CAN 3:25.373 3:14.046 3:14.046
31 90 Harris Riley CAN 3:23.324 3:14.058 3:14.058
32 190 Stein Henrique BRA 3:22.194 3:14.308 3:14.308
33 187 Startup Blake CAN 3:22.049 3:14.324 3:14.324
34 207 Yates Adam CAN 3:21.298 3:14.395 3:14.395
35 163 Riley Taylor CAN 3:22.764 3:14.556 3:14.556
36 83 Green Micah USA 3:26.238 3:14.858 3:14.858
37 701 Delrosario Timothy USA 3:27.390 3:14.992 3:14.992
38 60 Dietz Alex GER 3:22.391 3:15.036 3:15.036
39 63 Drysdale Tad USA 3:23.070 3:15.162 3:15.162
40 56 Davies (F) Brianne CAN 3:23.118 3:15.193 3:15.193
41 195 Tongue Alex USA 3:21.116 3:15.478 3:15.478
42 700 Martin Kyle CAN 3:23.105 3:15.786 3:15.786
43 183 Snyder Michael USA 3:24.082 3:16.066 3:16.066
45 158 Preston Trevor USA 3:25.389 3:16.530 3:16.530
46 202 Weisfeld Joshua USA 3:22.991 3:16.591 3:16.591
47 48 Clement Gayraud FRA 3:24.227 3:16.810 3:16.810
48 73 English Rylan CAN 3:21.290 3:17.189 3:17.189



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions
Location: Maryhill, Washington USA Chief Steward: John Ozman
Date: 9/4-5/2009 Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Hot Course Length: 3.5km

Downhill Skateboard Qualifying Continued
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best
49 24 Auger Adam CAN 3:28.951 3:17.191 3:17.191
50 198 Vannasing Davis USA 3:23.917 3:17.470 3:17.470
51 221 Capps Maxwell USA 3:28.594 3:17.597 3:17.597
52 87 Hamilton Aaron CAN 3:28.978 3:17.641 3:17.641
53 80 Garland Ricky USA 3:28.565 3:17.812 3:17.812
54 76 Fernandez Joseph USA 3:34.992 3:17.844 3:17.844
55 88 Hansen Jake USA 3:25.011 3:18.023 3:18.023
56 95 Hopkins Griffin CAN 3:23.345 3:18.299 3:18.299
57 126 McKendry Robert USA 3:28.052 3:18.304 3:18.304
58 201 Warsh Sam CAN 3:29.498 3:18.463 3:18.463
59 101 Jean Pascal CAN 3:29.084 3:18.531 3:18.531
60 624 Pabmino Javier PER 3:34.263 3:18.886 3:18.886
61 164 Rodgers Jeremy AUS 3:41.809 3:18.910 3:18.910
62 196 Torres Joshua USA 3:28.957 3:19.590 3:19.590
63 160 Radomsky Jeff CAN 3:26.259 3:19.595 3:19.595
64 161 Readings Justin CAN 3:29.045 3:19.697 3:19.697
65 117 Mackenzie George CAN 3:31.023 3:19.718 3:19.718
66 75 Fadell Greg USA 3:30.012 3:19.822 3:19.822
67 165 Rodriguez Diego VEN 3:32.333 3:20.205 3:20.205
68 59 Deming William USA 3:30.071 3:20.210 3:20.210
69 47 Chaput Chris USA 6:13.707 3:20.401 3:20.401
70 55 Crozier Kelsey CAN 3:29.011 3:20.520 3:20.520
71 600 Daley Rain USA 3:31.067 3:20.737 3:20.737
72 200 Wagner Conner USA dns 3:20.762 3:20.762
73 191 Stephens Dillion CAN 3:23.631 3:20.816 3:20.816
74 208 Watson Tommy USA 3:25.261 3:20.846 3:20.846
75 154 Ozuna Dean USA 3:26.924 3:20.971 3:20.971
76 168 Rojas Jr Samuel USA 3:33.299 3:21.237 3:21.237
77 31 Beaumont Tom 3:32.958 3:21.287 3:21.287
78 148 Neilsen Katie CAN 3:28.507 3:21.621 3:21.621
79 149 Nelson Brett USA 3:30.171 3:21.693 3:21.693
80 169 Ronzani Nick USA 3:31.929 3:21.745 3:21.745
81 30 Bean Brandon CAN 3:32.611 3:21.921 3:21.921
82 98 Hystad Graeme CAN 3:30.785 3:22.073 3:22.073
83 216 Calafato Nicholas USA 3:26.738 3:22.308 3:22.308
84 52 Cornell Cedric NOR 3:31.725 3:22.667 3:22.667
85 61 Doman Steve USA 3:30.409 3:23.009 3:23.009
86 180 Shea Cody USA 3:30.043 3:23.353 3:23.353
87 104 Johnson Jed USA 3:23.479 3:34.570 3:23.479
88 170 Rowan Jp USA 3:39.293 3:23.481 3:23.481
89 85 Gregson Markus Lewtas USA 3:33.992 3:23.550 3:23.550
90 151 Ortiz Justen CAN 3:30.654 3:23.560 3:23.560
91 212 Tanaka Hayato CAN 3:38.612 3:23.930 3:23.930
92 21 Albus Trent CAN 3:35.452 3:23.933 3:23.933
93 105 Johnston Hugh CAN 3:26.323 3:23.945 3:23.945
94 139 Moran Nick USA 3:37.933 3:24.022 3:24.022
95 182 Leigh-Smith Ken CAN 3:37.744 3:24.301 3:24.301
96 217 Oleyne Aidan USA 3:31.450 3:24.327 3:24.327



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions
Location: Maryhill, Washington USA Chief Steward: John Ozman
Date: 9/4-5/2009 Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Hot Course Length: 3.5km

Downhill Skateboard Qualifying Continued
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best
97 27 Banting Jeremy CAN 3:24.804 3:32.219 3:24.804
98 136 Monaghan Andrew CAN 3:31.604 3:24.943 3:24.943
99 130 Millard Andrew CAN 3:25.296 3:32.139 3:25.296

100 610 Johnsen Andreas SWE 3:39.636 3:25.322 3:25.322
101 144 Nahemow Michael USA 3:30.343 3:25.846 3:25.846
102 91 Hawes Daniel AUS 3:36.470 3:26.083 3:26.083
103 108 Kieth Henderson USA 3:35.768 3:26.184 3:26.184
104 184 Soneff Blake CAN 3:26.293 3:36.424 3:26.293
105 26 Baca Zacahry USA 3:40.025 3:26.375 3:26.375
106 140 Morgan Liam USA 3:41.110 3:26.494 3:26.494
107 57 Davis Sinjin USA 3:41.410 3:26.850 3:26.850
108 40 Cadavid Santiago USA 3:27.064 3:40.050 3:27.064
109 69 Eaton Blake USA 3:40.795 3:27.371 3:27.371
110 137 Montoya Christian PER 3:30.458 3:27.798 3:27.798
111 53 Cornish Ben USA 3:27.843 3:31.675 3:27.843
112 186 Speakman Reece USA 3:42.291 3:28.018 3:28.018
113 145 Napier Matthew CAN 3:35.323 3:28.098 3:28.098
114 434 Mitchell David USA dns 3:28.172 3:28.172
115 46 Chapman Brent CAN 3:39.414 3:29.413 3:29.413
116 116 Luedtke Miles USA 3:35.391 3:29.437 3:29.437
117 176 Scialfa Jesse USA 3:47.191 3:29.482 3:29.482
118 93 Heffernan Ryan USA 3:40.675 3:29.572 3:29.572
119 37 Brooks Patrick USA 3:36.707 3:29.672 3:29.672
120 142 Morrow Jeremy CAN 3:33.082 3:30.393 3:30.393
121 219 Johnson Tim USA 3:42.967 3:30.449 3:30.449
122 199 Vukorep Dominique CAN 3:49.217 3:30.528 3:30.528
123 173 Scheerer Peter GER 3:30.531 3:51.725 3:30.531
124 77 Flavin Samuel USA 3:43.923 3:30.602 3:30.602
125 614 D'Amato Jake USA 3:49.989 3:30.948 3:30.948
126 211 Smock Steven USA 3:45.376 3:31.260 3:31.260
127 218 Robson Kenny USA 3:44.394 3:31.811 3:31.811
128 171 Roy Louis CAN 3:43.032 3:31.976 3:31.976
129 152 Ovenden Trevor USA 3:32.142 3:36.994 3:32.142
130 74 Evans Glenna CAN 3:45.125 3:32.639 3:32.639
131 109 Kopacka Jake USA 3:32.759 3:39.949 3:32.759
132 717 Larson Ward USA 3:33.286 3:47.562 3:33.286
133 179 Sheehy Chris USA 3:44.079 3:33.295 3:33.295
134 49 Collingwood Graham CAN 3:33.638 3:48.154 3:33.638
135 206 Woods James USA 3:34.061 3:43.464 3:34.061
136 609 Churchhill Josh USA 3:34.503 dns 3:34.503
137 114 LeBlanc Eric USA 3:46.454 3:35.025 3:35.025
138 84 Gregersen (F) Christin CAN 3:43.558 3:35.585 3:35.585
139 474 Wu Steven USA 3:49.123 3:35.754 3:35.754
140 23 Anton Jordan USA 3:36.875 3:50.013 3:36.875
141 718 Matthews Paul USA 3:37.500 3:49.614 3:37.500
142 707 Conroy Hayden USA 4:10.684 3:37.542 3:37.542
143 220 Kimscott Blain CAN 3:43.899 3:39.295 3:39.295
144 36 Bradshaw Taylor USA 3:54.530 3:40.053 3:40.053



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions
Location: Maryhill, Washington USA Chief Steward: John Ozman
Date: 9/4-5/2009 Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Hot Course Length: 3.5km

Downhill Skateboard Qualifying Continued
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best
145 166 Rogers Aubrey USA 3:40.739 4:11.494 3:40.739
146 67 Dubois Quinn CAN 4:02.008 3:41.398 3:41.398
147 656 Bew Simon CAN 3:42.603 3:47.460 3:42.603
148 178 Sheehy Bryan USA 3:48.219 3:43.072 3:43.072
149 103 Johnson Barrett USA 3:45.766 3:45.097 3:45.097
150 50 Conaway Christian USA 3:45.154 3:48.236 3:45.154
151 695 Hebert Emilie CAN 3:45.475 4:23.680 3:45.475
152 147 Narciso Marco USA 4:10.540 3:46.046 3:46.046
153 33 Bilyeu Mateo USA 4:03.147 3:46.170 3:46.170
154 143 Murray Colin USA 3:50.696 3:47.021 3:47.021
155 188 Startup Kim CAN 3:58.624 dns 3:58.624
156 25 Aveyard Nathan AUS dns 3:59.418 3:59.418
157 146 Narciso Enzo USA 4:12.733 4:03.107 4:03.107
158 223 Gillespie Daniel USA 4:16.313 4:06.832 4:06.832
159 58 Dean David USA dns 4:07.447 4:07.447
160 41 Campbell John USA dns 4:15.170 4:15.170
161 29 Bayly Renee NZL 4:59.018 4:19.671 4:19.671
162 81 Gillespie Christopher USA dns 4:31.211 4:31.211
163 39 Burr Chris Matheson CAN 4:46.838 dns 4:46.838
164 106 Kapka Vanessa CAN 4:53.494 5:22.206 4:53.494
165 162 Richardson Carley CAN 5:16.658 dns 5:16.658
166 134 Moisanen Maxim USA 7:40.267 7:17.069 7:17.069

Women Downhill Skateboard Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 56 Davies Brianne CAN 3:23.118 3:15.193 3:15.193
2 148 Neilsen Katie CAN 3:28.507 3:21.621 3:21.621
3 199 Vukorep Dominique CAN 3:49.217 3:30.528 3:30.528
4 74 Evans Glenna CAN 3:45.125 3:32.639 3:32.639
5 84 Gregersen Christin CAN 3:43.558 3:35.585 3:35.585
6 695 Hebert Emilie CAN 3:45.475 4:23.680 3:45.475
7 188 Startup Kim CAN 3:58.624 dns 3:58.624
8 29 Bayly Renee NZL 4:59.018 4:19.671 4:19.671
9 106 Kapka Vanessa CAN 4:53.494 5:22.206 4:53.494
10 162 Richardson Carley CAN 5:16.658 dns 5:16.658

Junior I Downhill Skateboard Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 168 Rojas Jr Samuel USA 3:33.299 3:21.237 3:21.237
2 140 Morgan Liam USA 3:41.110 3:26.494 3:26.494
3 69 Eaton Blake USA 3:40.795 3:27.371 3:27.371
4 93 Heffernan Ryan USA 3:40.675 3:29.572 3:29.572
5 614 D'Amato Jake USA 3:49.989 3:30.948 3:30.948
6 67 Dubois Quinn CAN 4:02.008 3:41.398 3:41.398
7 178 Sheehy Bryan USA 3:48.219 3:43.072 3:43.072
8 147 Narciso Marco USA 4:10.540 3:46.046 3:46.046
9 33 Bilyeu Mateo USA 4:03.147 3:46.170 3:46.170
10 146 Narciso Enzo USA 4:12.733 4:03.107 4:03.107
11 134 Moisanen Maxim USA 7:40.267 7:17.069 7:17.069



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions
Location: Maryhill, Washington USA Chief Steward: John Ozman
Date: 9/4-5/2009 Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Hot Course Length: 3.5km

Junior II Downhill Skateboard Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 100 Jean Nick CAN 3:16.512 3:07.939 3:07.939
2 189 Staub Calvin USA 3:16.997 3:11.302 3:11.302
3 128 Melo Luke CAN 3:15.241 3:11.637 3:11.637
4 90 Harris Riley CAN 3:23.324 3:14.058 3:14.058
5 163 Riley Taylor CAN 3:22.764 3:14.556 3:14.556
6 83 Green Micah USA 3:26.238 3:14.858 3:14.858
7 701 Delrosario Timothy USA 3:27.390 3:14.992 3:14.992
8 195 Tongue Alex USA 3:21.116 3:15.478 3:15.478
9 198 Vannasing Davis USA 3:23.917 3:17.470 3:17.470
10 80 Garland Ricky USA 3:28.565 3:17.812 3:17.812
11 88 Hansen Jake USA 3:25.011 3:18.023 3:18.023
12 95 Hopkins Griffin CAN 3:23.345 3:18.299 3:18.299
13 196 Torres Joshua USA 3:28.957 3:19.590 3:19.590
14 161 Readings Justin CAN 3:29.045 3:19.697 3:19.697
15 117 Mackenzie George CAN 3:31.023 3:19.718 3:19.718
16 600 Daley Rain USA 3:31.067 3:20.737 3:20.737
17 200 Wagner Conner USA dns 3:20.762 3:20.762
18 169 Ronzani Nick USA 3:31.929 3:21.745 3:21.745
19 216 Calafato Nicholas USA 3:26.738 3:22.308 3:22.308
20 104 Johnson Jed USA 3:23.479 3:34.570 3:23.479
21 217 Oleyne Aidan USA 3:31.450 3:24.327 3:24.327
22 108 Kieth Henderson USA 3:35.768 3:26.184 3:26.184
23 26 Baca Zacahry USA 3:40.025 3:26.375 3:26.375
24 57 Davis Sinjin USA 3:41.410 3:26.850 3:26.850
25 53 Cornish Ben USA 3:27.843 3:31.675 3:27.843
26 46 Chapman Brent CAN 3:39.414 3:29.413 3:29.413
27 176 Scialfa Jesse USA 3:47.191 3:29.482 3:29.482
28 219 Johnson Tim USA 3:42.967 3:30.449 3:30.449
29 77 Flavin Samuel USA 3:43.923 3:30.602 3:30.602
30 218 Robson Kenny USA 3:44.394 3:31.811 3:31.811
31 152 Ovenden Trevor USA 3:32.142 3:36.994 3:32.142
32 717 Larson Ward USA 3:33.286 3:47.562 3:33.286
33 179 Sheehy Chris USA 3:44.079 3:33.295 3:33.295
34 206 Woods James USA 3:34.061 3:43.464 3:34.061
35 114 LeBlanc Eric USA 3:46.454 3:35.025 3:35.025
36 707 Conroy Hayden USA 4:10.684 3:37.542 3:37.542
37 36 Bradshaw Taylor USA 3:54.530 3:40.053 3:40.053
38 166 Rogers Aubrey USA 3:40.739 4:11.494 3:40.739
39 50 Conaway Christian USA 3:45.154 3:48.236 3:45.154

Street Luge Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 111 Lang Matthias GER 3:04.500 3:01.908 3:01.908
2 110 Lally Andy USA 3:04.892 3:03.869 3:03.869
3 167 Rogers John USA 3:05.529 3:04.087 3:04.087
4 125 McIntyre Mike USA 3:08.072 3:04.919 3:04.919
5 194 Tolman Justin USA 3:14.459 3:06.354 3:06.354
6 58 Dean David USA 3:11.021 3:09.129 3:09.129
7 156 Parks Kolby CAN 3:09.372 3:29.263 3:09.372
8 50 Conaway Christian USA 3:14.993 3:09.612 3:09.612
9 94 Hicks Christopher USA 3:12.859 3:09.691 3:09.691
10 44 Castaneda Kyle USA 3:13.829 3:09.711 3:09.711
11 113 Lavoie Charles-Antoine CAN 3:15.479 3:12.052 3:12.052
12 34 Bouchard Louis-Etienne CAN 3:12.696 3:12.740 3:12.696
13 51 Condon William CAN 3:14.853 3:14.017 3:14.017
14 7 McBride Chris USA 3:14.891 3:14.380 3:14.380



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions
Location: Maryhill, Washington USA Chief Steward: John Ozman
Date: 9/4-5/2009 Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Hot Course Length: 3.5km

Street Luge Qualifying Continued
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best
15 153 Ozman Bob USA 3:14.855 dns 3:14.855
16 311 Busse Paul USA 3:18.301 3:14.976 3:14.976
17 35 Bowland Robert USA 3:16.141 3:15.486 3:15.486
18 100 Jean Nick CAN 3:18.437 3:22.041 3:18.437
19 22 Anderson Brennan CAN 3:22.011 3:18.799 3:18.799
20 204 Wilson Rick USA 3:24.498 3:27.665 3:24.498
21 99 Iverson Ronnie USA 3:33.444 3:28.055 3:28.055
22 86 Guarena (F) Marianne USA 3:28.535 3:29.510 3:28.535
23 175 Schoenberg Samuele USA 3:29.942 3:30.305 3:29.942
24 171 Roy Louis CAN 3:51.601 3:32.661 3:32.661
25 118 Mailman Mike USA dns 3:34.087 3:34.087

Classic Luge Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 110 Lally Andy USA 3:11.802 3:11.849 3:11.802
2 96 Huey Jon USA 3:21.566 3:14.627 3:14.627
3 44 Castaneda Kyle USA 3:20.015 3:16.230 3:16.230
4 194 Tolman Justin USA 3:23.004 3:17.831 3:17.831
5 610 Johnsen Andreas SWE 3:21.817 3:18.000 3:18.000
6 207 Yates Adam CAN 3:20.063 3:18.460 3:18.460
7 50 Conaway Christian USA 3:21.038 3:19.794 3:19.794
8 156 Parks Kolby CAN 3:25.470 3:20.857 3:20.857
9 696 Switzer Patrick CAN 3:23.423 3:20.950 3:20.950
10 34 Bouchard Louis-Etienne CAN 3:22.118 3:21.867 3:21.867
11 113 Lavoie Charles-Antoine CAN 3:22.875 3:36.175 3:22.875
12 94 Hicks Christopher USA 3:23.776 3:23.386 3:23.386
13 7 McBride Chris USA 3:26.115 3:25.217 3:25.217
14 157 Peer Scott USA 3:33.555 3:28.530 3:28.530
15 127 Meiners Billy USA 3:34.060 3:32.130 3:32.130
16 51 Condon William CAN 3:33.396 3:32.750 3:32.750
17 118 Mailman Mike USA dns 3:42.639 3:42.639
18 211 Smock Steven USA 4:34.280 3:46.182 3:46.182
19 148 Neilsen (F) Katie CAN 3:49.751 3:49.217 3:49.217
20 343 Kasmar Dan USA 4:02.650 3:50.861 3:50.861
21 135 Moisanen Jan USA 4:36.750 4:15.643 4:15.643
22 65 Dubois (F) Hannah CAN 4:38.273 4:25.095 4:25.095

Downhill Inline Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 157 Peer Scott USA 3:25.594 3:08.953 3:08.953
2 78 Focke Warren USA 3:27.064 3:17.308 3:17.308
3 51 Condon William CAN dns 4:01.882 4:01.882
4 151 Ortiz Justen CAN dns 4:06.038 4:06.038



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions
Location: Maryhill, Washington USA Chief Steward: John Ozman
Date: Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Very Wet
Weather: Cool-Rain-Hail-Windy Course Length: 3.5km

Downhill Skateboard
Round A Round B Round C Round D Round E - Finale

QUAL Pos 1A
1 R 1 2 M Erban
17 G 2 10 J Shapiera
33 B 6 dnf 187 B Startup
64 Y 4 161 J Readings Pos. 1B
80 P 3 169 N Ronzani R 1 2 M Erban
96 O 5 434 D Mitchell G 4 10 J Shapiera

B 5 169 N Ronzani
Pos 2A Y 6 190 H Stein

16 R 6 dns 128 L Melo P 2 73 R English
32 G 1 190 H Stein O 3 24 A Auger
48 B 2 73 R English
49 Y 3 24 A Auger Pos. 1C
65 P 5 117 G Mackenzie R 1 2 M Erban
81 O 4 30 B Bean G 6 73 R English

B 4 24 A Auger
Pos 3A Y 2 1 S Smith

9 R 1 159 J Putrah P 5 167 J Rogers
25 G 3 66 J Dubois O 3 195 A Tongue
41 B 2 195 A Tongue
56 Y 6 95 G Hopkins Pos. 2B
72 P 4 200 C Wagner R 4 159 J Putrah
88 O 5 170 J Rowan G 3 195 A Tongue

B 6 66 J Dubois
Pos 4A Y 1 1 S Smith

8 R 1 1 S Smith P 2 167 J Rogers
24 G 2 167 J Rogers O 5 191 D Stephens
40 B 4 56 B Davies
57 Y 5 126 R McKendry Pos. 1D
73 P 3 191 D Stephens R 1 2 M Erban
89 O 6 85 M Gregson G 2 1 S Smith

B 5 195 A Tongue
Pos 5A Y 4 197 F Uhlmann

5 R 2 100 N Jean P 3 696 P Switzer
21 G 1 124 R McGuirk O 6 701 T Delrosario
37 B 3 701 T Delrosario
60 Y 4 624 J Pabmino Pos. 3B
76 P 5 168 S Rojas Jr R 2 124 R McGuirk
92 O 6 21 T Albus G 5 100 N Jean

B 3 701 T Delrosario
Pos 6A Y 4 64 B Dubendorff

12 R 1 64 B Dubendorff P 1 197 F Uhlmann
28 G 2 197 F Uhlmann O 6 89 J Harms
44 B 3 89 J Harms
53 Y 5 80 R Garland Pos. 2C
69 P 6 47 C Chaput R 1 197 F Uhlmann
85 O 4 61 S Doman G 5 124 R McGuirk

B 3 701 T Delrosario
Pos 7A Y 2 696 P Switzer

13 R 1 203 K Wester P 6 185 R Sorensen
29 G 2 185 R Sorensen O 4 203 K Wester
45 B 3 158 T Preston
52 Y 6 87 A Hamilton Pos. 4B
68 P 5 59 W Deming R 3 203 K Wester
84 O 4 52 C Cornell G 2 185 R Sorensen

B 4 158 T Preston
Pos 8A Y 1 696 P Switzer

4 R 1 696 P Switzer P 6 dns 83 M Green
20 G 5 38 G Buksa O 5 164 J Rodgers
36 B 2 83 M Green
61 Y 3 164 J Rodgers Pos. 4E
77 P 4 31 T Beaumont R 5 2 M Erban
93 O 6 105 H Johnston G 6 1 S Smith

B 1 696 P Switzer Switzer
Pos 9A Y 2 11 D Silva Winner

3 R 1 13 N Lang P 3 107 J Kelly
19 G 2 127 B Meiners O 4 13 N Lang
35 B 3 163 T Riley
62 Y 5 196 J Torres Pos. 5B
78 P 6 148 K Neilsen R 1 13 N Lang
94 O 4 27 J Banting G 2 127 B Meiners

B 6 163 T Riley
Pos 10A Y 3 189 C Staub

14 R 1 189 C Staub P 4 70 T Eggler
30 G 2 70 T Eggler O 5 202 J Weisfeld
46 B 3 202 J Weisfeld
51 Y 5 221 M Capps Pos. 3C
67 P 6 165 D Rodriguez R 2 13 N Lang
83 O 4 216 N Calafato G 6 127 B Meiners

B 5 189 C Staub
Pos 11A Y 3 210 L Pilloni 

11 R 2 210 L Pilloni P 1 3 K Reimer
27 G 1 141 C Morrow O 4 68 N Dunmall
43 B 3 183 M Snyder
54 Y 4 76 J Fernandez Pos. 6B
70 P 6 55 K Crozier R 4 141 C Morrow
86 O 5 180 C Shea G 1 210 L Pilloni 

B 6 183 M Snyder
Pos 12A Y 2 3 K Reimer

6 R 1 3 K Reimer P 3 68 N Dunmall
22 G 2 68 N Dunmall O 5 60 A Dietz
38 B 3 60 A Dietz
59 Y 4 101 P Jean Pos. 2D
75 P 5 154 D Ozuna R 5 3 K Reimer
91 O 6 212 H Tanaka G 3 13 N Lang

B 4 210 L Pilloni 
Pos 13A Y 2 107 J Kelly

7 R 1 121 Z Maytem P 1 11 D Silva
23 G 3 174 B Schinke O 6 121 Z Maytem
39 B 2 63 T Drysdale
58 Y 5 201 S Warsh Pos. 7B
74 P 4 208 T Watson R 1 121 Z Maytem
90 O 6 151 J Ortiz G 6 dns 63 T Drysdale

B 5 174 B Schinke
Pos 14A Y 3 11 D Silva

10 R 1 11 D Silva P 2 414 A Mercado
26 G 2 414 A Mercado O 4 700 K Martin
42 B 3 700 K Martin
55 Y 6 dns 88 J Hansen Pos. 4C Pos. 3E
71 P 5 600 R Daley R 3 121 Z Maytem Looser 1D R 3 197 F Uhlmann
87 O 4 104 J Johnson G 4 414 A Mercado Looser 1D G 4 195 A Tongue

B 2 11 D Silva Looser 1D B 6 dns 701 T Delrosario Pilloni 
Pos 15A Y 6 90 R Harris Looser 2D Y 1 210 L Pilloni 7th place

15 R 1 119 D Manougian P 1 107 J Kelly Looser 2D P 5 3 K Reimer
31 G 2 90 R Harris O 5 115 C Leeson Looser 2D O 2 121 Z Maytem
47 B 3 48 G Clement
50 Y 6 198 D Vannasing Pos. 8B
66 P 5 75 G Fadell R 5 119 D Manougian
82 O 4 98 G Hystad G 1 90 R Harris

B 4 48 G Clement
Pos 16A Y 2 107 J Kelly

2 R 1 107 J Kelly P 3 115 C Leeson
18 G 2 115 C Leeson O 6 207 A Yates
34 B 3 207 A Yates
63 Y 6 160 J Radomsky
79 P 5 149 B Nelson
95 O 4 184 B Soneff
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International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions
Location: Maryhill, Washington USA Chief Steward: John Ozman
Date: Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Very Wet
Weather: Cool-Rain-Hail-Windy Course Length: 3.5km

Downhill Skateboard - Last Chance Qualifier
Round A Round B Round C Round D - Finale

QUAL Pos. 1A
1 R 1 105 H Johnston
9 G 4 144 M Nahemow
17 B 6 69 B Eaton
32 Y 2 77 S Flavin Pos. 1B
40 P 3 717 W Larson R 1 105 H Johnston
48 O 5 23 J Anton G 5 77 S Flavin

B 4 717 W Larson
Pos. 2A Y 6 610 A Johnsen

8 R 1 610 A Johnsen P 3 116 M Luedtke
16 G 6 40 S Cadavid O 2 176 J Scialfa
24 B 2 116 M Luedtke
25 Y 3 176 J Scialfa Pos. 1C
33 P 4 614 J D'Amato R 1 105 H Johnston
41 O 5 179 C Sheehy G 6 176 J Scialfa

B 4 116 M Luedtke
Pos. 3A Y 2 184 B Soneff

5 R 1 27 J Banting P 5 217 A Oleyne
13 G 4 26 Z Baca O 3 27 J Banting
21 B 2 145 M Napier
28 Y 3 142 J Morrow Pos. 2B
36 P 5 dns 171 L Roy R 3 27 J Banting
44 O 6 dns 609 J Churchhill G 5 145 M Napier

B 4 142 J Morrow
Pos. 4A Y 1 184 B Soneff

4 R 2 217 A Oleyne P 2 217 A Oleyne
12 G 1 184 B Soneff O 6 219 T Johnson
20 B 6 186 R Speakman
29 Y 3 219 T Johnson Pos. 4D
37 P 4 152 T Ovenden R 1 105 H Johnston
45 O 5 114 E LeBlanc G 3 184 B Soneff

B 4 27 J Banting Johnston
Pos. 5A Y 2 434 D Mitchell Winner

3 R 5 182 K Leigh-Smith P 6 206 J Woods
11 G 1 108 H Kieth O 5 173 P Scheerer
19 B 3 53 B Cornish
30 Y 6 199 D Vukorep Pos. 3B
38 P 4 74 G Evans R 4 108 H Kieth
46 O 2 84 C Gregersen G 5 84 C Gregersen

B 6 53 B Cornish
Pos. 6A Y 1 434 D Mitchell

6 R 4 136 A Monaghan P 2 218 K Robson
14 G 5 140 L Morgan O 3 206 J Woods
22 B 1 434 D Mitchell
27 Y 6 37 P Brooks Pos. 2C
35 P 2 218 K Robson R 1 434 D Mitchell
43 O 3 206 J Woods G 4 218 K Robson

B 2 206 J Woods
Pos. 7A Y 3 173 P Scheerer

7 R 4 130 A Millard P 5 57 S Davis
15 G 2 57 S Davis O 6 139 N Moran
23 B 6 46 B Chapman
26 Y 1 93 R Heffernan Pos. 4B Pos. 3D
34 P 3 211 S Smock R 4 93 R Heffernan Looser 1C R 4 DNS 116 M Luedtke
42 O 5 49 G Collingwood G 2 57 S Davis Looser 1C G 2 DNS 217 A Oleyne

B 6 211 S Smock Looser 1C B 5 DNS 176 J Scialfa Moran
Pos. 8A Y 1 173 P Scheerer Looser 2C Y 6 DNS 218 K Robson 7th place

2 R 3 139 N Moran P 5 137 C Montoya Looser 2C P 3 DNS 57 S Davis
10 G 5 91 D Hawes O 3 139 N Moran Looser 2C O 1 DNS 139 N Moran
18 B 2 137 C Montoya
31 Y 1 173 P Scheerer
39 P 4 109 J Kopacka
47 O 6 dns 474 S Wu

Women Downhill Skateboard
Round A Round B Round C -Finale

QUAL Pos 1A
1 R 1 56 B Davies
5 G 2 84 C Gregersen
12 B 0 0 Pos 1B
16 Y 0 0 R 1 56 B Davies

G 3 84 C Gregersen
Pos 2A B 2 74 G Evans

4 R 1 74 G Evans Y 4 106 V Kapka
8 G 3 dns 29 R Bayly
9 B 2 106 V Kapka Pos 4C
13 Y 0 0 R 1 56 B Davies

G 4 74 G Evans Davies
Pos 3A B 3 695 E Hebert Winner

3 R 1 199 D Vukorep Y 2 199 D Vukorep
7 G 2 dns 188 K Startup
10 B 3 dns 162 C Richardson Pos 2B
14 Y 0 0 R 2 199 D Vukorep

G 4 188 K Startup
Pos 4A B 3 148 K Neilsen

2 R 1 148 K Neilsen Y 1 695 E Hebert
6 G 2 695 E Hebert Pos 3C
11 B 0 0 Looser 1B R 3 dns 84 C Gregersen
15 Y 0 0 Looser 1B G 1 106 V Kapka Kapka

Looser 2B B 2 dns 148 K Neilsen 5th place
Looser 2B Y 4 dns 188 K Startup
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International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions
Location: Maryhill, Washington USA Chief Steward: John Ozman
Date: Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Very Wet
Weather: Cool-Rain-Hail-Windy Course Length: 3.5km

Junior I Downhill Skateboard
Round A Round B Round C -Finale

QUAL Pos 1A
1 R 1 168 S Rojas Jr
5 G 2 614 J D'Amato
12 B 0 0 Pos 1B
16 Y 0 0 R 1 168 S Rojas Jr

G 3 614 J D'Amato
Pos 2A B 2 93 R Heffernan

4 R 1 93 R Heffernan Y 4 33 M Bilyeu
8 G 3 147 M Narciso
9 B 2 33 M Bilyeu Pos 4C
13 Y 0 0 R 3 168 S Rojas Jr

G 2 93 R Heffernan Morgan
Pos 3A B 1 140 L Morgan Winner

3 R 2 69 B Eaton Y 4 69 B Eaton
7 G 1 178 B Sheehy
10 B 3 146 E Narciso Pos 2B
14 Y 0 0 R 3 178 B Sheehy

G 2 69 B Eaton
Pos 4A B 1 140 L Morgan

2 R 1 140 L Morgan Y 4 67 Q Dubois
6 G 2 67 Q Dubois Pos 3C
11 B 3 134 M Moisanen Looser 1B R 1 614 J D'Amato
15 Y 0 0 Looser 1B G 4 33 M Bilyeu D'Amato

Looser 2B B 3 178 B Sheehy 5th place
Looser 2B Y 2 67 Q Dubois

Junior II Downhill Skateboard
Round A Round B Round C Round D - Finale

QUAL Pos. 1A
1 R 1 100 N Jean
9 G 2 80 R Garland
17 B 3 169 N Ronzani
32 Y 4 179 C Sheehy Pos. 1B
40 P 0 0 R 1 100 N Jean
48 O 0 0 G 4 80 R Garland

B 3 169 N Ronzani
Pos. 2A Y 2 198 D Vannasing

8 R 1 198 D Vannasing P 5 200 C Wagner
16 G 2 200 C Wagner O 6 53 B Cornish
24 B 3 53 B Cornish
25 Y 5 46 B Chapman Pos. 1C
33 P 4 206 J Woods R 1 100 N Jean
41 O 0 0 G 3 198 D Vannasing

B 4 169 N Ronzani
Pos. 3A Y 6 DNF 701 T Delrosario

5 R 1 163 T Riley P 2 161 J Readings
13 G 2 161 J Readings O 5 90 R Harris
21 B 3 108 H Kieth
28 Y 4 77 S Flavin Pos. 2B
36 P 5 36 T Bradshaw R 4 163 T Riley
44 O 0 0 G 2 161 J Readings

B 5 108 H Kieth
Pos. 4A Y 3 90 R Harris

4 R 1 90 R Harris P 1 701 T Delrosario
12 G 3 196 J Torres O 6 196 J Torres
20 B 4 217 A Oleyne
29 Y 5 218 K Robson Pos. 4D
37 P 2 701 T Delrosario R 5 100 N Jean
45 O 0 0 G 3 161 J Readings

B 4 198 D Vannasing Green
Pos. 5A Y 6 117 G Mackenzie Winner

3 R 1 128 L Melo P 2 189 C Staub
11 G 2 95 G Hopkins O 1 83 M Green
19 B 4 104 J Johnson
30 Y 3 152 T Ovenden Pos. 3B
38 P 5 166 A Rogers R 1 128 L Melo
46 O 5 0 0 G 5 95 G Hopkins

B 4 152 T Ovenden
Pos. 6A Y 2 83 M Green

6 R 1 83 M Green P 3 117 G Mackenzie
14 G 2 117 G Mackenzie O 6 26 Z Baca
22 B 3 26 Z Baca
27 Y 4 219 T Johnson Pos. 2C
35 P 5 707 H Conroy R 6 128 L Melo
43 O 0 0 G 3 83 M Green

B 1 117 G Mackenzie
Pos. 7A Y 2 189 C Staub

7 R 1 195 A Tongue P 5 195 A Tongue
15 G 2 600 R Daley O 4 216 N Calafato
23 B 5 57 S Davis
26 Y 3 176 J Scialfa Pos. 4B Pos. 3D
34 P 4 114 E LeBlanc R 2 195 A Tongue Looser 1C R 3 169 N Ronzani
42 O 0 0 G 4 600 R Daley Looser 1C G 1 90 R Harris

B 5 176 J Scialfa Looser 1C B 6 DNS 701 T Delrosario Harris
Pos. 8A Y 1 189 C Staub Looser 2C Y 5 DNS 216 N Calafato 7th place

2 R 1 189 C Staub P 6 88 J Hansen Looser 2C P 2 195 A Tongue
10 G 2 88 J Hansen O 3 216 N Calafato Looser 2C O 4 DNS 128 L Melo
18 B 3 216 N Calafato
31 Y 5 DNS 717 W Larson
39 P 4 50 C Conaway
47 O 0 0
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International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions
Location: Maryhill, Washington USA Chief Steward: John Ozman
Date: Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Very Wet
Weather: Cool-Rain-Hail-Windy Course Length: 3.5km

Street Luge
Round A Round B Round C Round D - Finale

QUAL Pos 1A
1 R 2 111 M Lang
9 G 1 94 C Hicks
24 B 3 171 L Roy Pos 1B
32 Y 0 0 R 2 94 C Hicks

G 1 111 M Lang
Pos 2A B 4 35 R Bowland

8 R 3 50 C Conaway Y 3 311 P Busse
16 G 2 311 P Busse
17 B 1 35 R Bowland Pos 1C
25 Y 4 118 M Mailman R 2 111 M Lang

G 4 94 C Hicks
Pos 3A B 3 125 M McIntyre

5 R 1 194 J Tolman Y 1 34 L Bouchard
13 G 2 51 W Condon
20 B 3 204 R Wilson Pos 2B
28 Y 0 0 R 4 194 J Tolman

G 3 51 W Condon
Pos 4A B 1 125 M McIntyre

4 R 1 125 M McIntyre Y 2 34 L Bouchard
12 G 2 34 L Bouchard
21 B 3 99 R Iverson Pos 4D
29 Y 0 0 R 4 34 L Bouchard

G 2 111 M Lang Lally
Pos 5A B 1 110 A Lally Winner

3 R 1 167 J Rogers Y 3 113 C Lavoie
11 G 2 113 C Lavoie
22 B 3 86 M Guarena Pos 3B
30 Y 0 0 R 1 167 J Rogers

G 2 113 C Lavoie
Pos 6A B 3 58 D Dean

6 R 1 58 D Dean Y 4 7 C McBride
14 G 2 7 C McBride
19 B 3 22 B Anderson 2C
27 Y 0 0 R 4 167 J Rogers

G 2 113 C Lavoie
Pos 7A B 1 110 A Lally

7 R 1 156 K Parks Y 3 153 B Ozman
15 G 2 153 B Ozman
18 B 3 100 N Jean Pos 4B Pos 3D
26 Y 0 0 R 3 156 K Parks Looser 1C R 2 125 M McIntyre

G 2 153 B Ozman Looser 1C G 3 94 C Hicks Rogers
Pos 8A B 1 110 A Lally Looser 2C B 4 153 B Ozman 5th place

2 R 1 110 A Lally Y 4 44 K Castaneda Looser 2C Y 1 167 J Rogers
10 G 2 44 K Castaneda
23 B 3 175 S Schoenberg
31 Y 0 0

Pos
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International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions
Location: Maryhill, Washington USA Chief Steward: John Ozman
Date: 9/6/2009 Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Very Wet
Weather: Cool-Rain-Hail-Windy Course Length: 3.5km

Classic Luge
Finish Position - Run 1A Finish Position - Run 2A Finish Postion - Run 3A

Qual Finish Number Finish Number Run 2 Finish Number Finish Number
1 1 110 1 110 1a 1 110 1 110
3 2 44 2 610 1b 4 34 2 34
5 3 610 3 44 2a 8 610 3 207
7 5 50 4 127 2b 2 96 4 113
9 9 696 5 113 3a 3 44 5 156
11 4 113 6 50 3b 6 194 6 44
13 7 7 7 696 4a 5 127 7 194
15 6 127 8 7 4b 10 207 8 610
17 8 118 9 118 5a 9 113 9 96
20 10 343 10 65 5b 7 156 10 127
22 11 65 11 343

Finish Position - Run 1B Finish Position - Run 2B Finish Postion - Run 3B
Qual Finish Number Ranking Number Run 2 Finish Number Finish Number

2 1 96 1 34 6a 1 50 11 94
4 4 194 2 96 6b 3 94 12 51
6 3 207 3 194 7a 2 696 13 50
8 5 156 4 207 7b 4 157 14 157
10 2 34 5 156 8a 7 7 15 7
12 6 94 6 94 8b 5 51 16 135
14 7 157 7 157 9a 6 118 17 148
16 8 51 8 51 9b 8 211 18 65
18 9 211 9 211 10a 9 65 19 211
19 10 148 10 148 10b 11 148 20 118
21 11 135 11 135 11a 12 343 21 343

11b 10 135 22 696

Finish Results - Fina

Finish Results - Cons



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions
Location: Maryhill, Washington USA Chief Steward: John Ozman
Date: 9/6/2009 Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Very Wet
Weather: Cool-Rain-Hail-Windy Course Length: 3.5km

Downhill Inline
Qual No. Surname First Name Heat #1 Heat #2 Heat #3 Points Pos

1 157 Peer Scott 1 1 1 3 1
2 78 Focke Warren 2 2 2 6 2
3 51 Condon William 3 3 4 10 3
4 151 Ortiz Justen 4 4 3 11 4



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions
Location: Maryhill, Washington USA Chief Steward: John Ozman
Date: 9/6/2009 Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Wet-Damp-Dry
Weather: Cool-Rain-Hail-Windy Course Length: 3.5km

Downhill Skateboard Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 696 Switzer Patrick CAN 3:07.938 450.00
2 11 Silva Douglas BRA 3:09.331 432.62
3 107 Kelly James USA 3:07.500 424.37
4 13 Lang Nate CAN 3:07.681 416.84
5 2 Erban Mischo CAN 3:07.193 409.88
6 1 Smith Scott CAN 3:08.400 403.36
7 210 Pilloni Louis USA 3:09.957 397.22
8 121 Maytem Zak USA 3:08.267 391.40
9 197 Uhlmann Frank SUI 3:13.836 385.84
10 195 Tongue Alex USA 3:15.478 380.52
11 3 Reimer Kevin CAN 3:08.076 375.41
12 701 Delrosario Timothy USA 3:14.992 370.49
13 203 Wester Kyle USA 3:10.309 365.74
14 68 Dunmall Nick CAN 3:12.712 361.13
15 414 Mercado Andrew USA 3:13.398 356.66
16 24 Auger Adam CAN 3:17.191 352.32
17 189 Staub Calvin USA 3:11.302 348.10
18 115 Leeson Corey AUS 3:12.202 343.98
19 124 McGuirk Robin USA 3:12.408 339.96
20 167 Rogers John USA 3:13.344 336.03
21 127 Meiners Billy USA 3:12.329 332.19
22 185 Sorensen Ryan USA 3:13.869 328.43
23 90 Harris Riley CAN 3:14.058 324.75
24 73 English Rylan CAN 3:17.189 321.14
25 159 Putrah Joel USA 3:08.425 317.59
26 64 Dubendorff Brent USA 3:10.261 314.11
27 10 Shapiera Jackson AUS 3:11.665 310.69
28 141 Morrow Casey USA 3:13.722 307.33
29 70 Eggler Tynan CAN 3:14.046 304.02
30 700 Martin Kyle CAN 3:15.786 300.77
31 158 Preston Trevor USA 3:16.530 297.56
32 48 Clement Gayraud FRA 3:16.810 294.40
33 100 Jean Nick CAN 3:07.939 291.29
34 119 Manougian Dennis USA 3:11.414 288.22
35 174 Schinke Boris GER 3:13.109 285.19
36 60 Dietz Alex GER 3:15.036 282.20
37 202 Weisfeld Joshua USA 3:16.591 279.25
38 164 Rodgers Jeremy AUS 3:18.910 276.34
39 191 Stephens Dillion CAN 3:20.816 273.46
40 169 Ronzani Nick USA 3:21.745 270.62
41 66 Dubois Justin USA 3:13.392 267.81
42 190 Stein Henrique BRA 3:14.308 265.04
43 207 Yates Adam CAN 3:14.395 262.29
44 163 Riley Taylor CAN 3:14.556 259.58
45 183 Snyder Michael USA 3:16.066 256.89
46 89 Harms Jonathan USA 3:16.474 254.23
47 83 Green Micah USA 3:14.858 251.60
48 63 Drysdale Tad USA 3:15.162 249.00



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions
Location: Maryhill, Washington USA Chief Steward: John Ozman
Date: 9/6/2009 Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Very Wet
Weather: Cool-Rain-Hail-Windy Course Length: 3.5km

Downhill Skateboard Results Continued
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points
49 56 Davies (F) Brianne CAN 3:15.193 246.42
50 76 Fernandez Joseph USA 3:17.844 243.86
51 101 Jean Pascal CAN 3:18.531 241.33
52 624 Pabmino Javier PER 3:18.886 238.83
53 161 Readings Justin CAN 3:19.697 236.34
54 200 Wagner Conner USA 3:20.762 233.88
55 208 Watson Tommy USA 3:20.846 231.44
56 31 Beaumont Tom 3:21.287 229.02
57 30 Bean Brandon CAN 3:21.921 226.63
58 98 Hystad Graeme CAN 3:22.073 224.25
59 216 Calafato Nicholas USA 3:22.308 221.89
60 52 Cornell Cedric NOR 3:22.667 219.55
61 61 Doman Steve USA 3:23.009 217.23
62 104 Johnson Jed USA 3:23.479 214.93
63 27 Banting Jeremy CAN 3:24.804 212.65
64 184 Soneff Blake CAN 3:26.293 210.38
65 38 Buksa Grahm CAN 3:12.374 208.13
66 221 Capps Maxwell USA 3:17.597 205.89
67 80 Garland Ricky USA 3:17.812 203.68
68 126 McKendry Robert USA 3:18.304 201.48
69 201 Warsh Sam CAN 3:18.463 199.29
70 196 Torres Joshua USA 3:19.590 197.12
71 117 Mackenzie George CAN 3:19.718 194.96
72 75 Fadell Greg USA 3:19.822 192.82
73 59 Deming William USA 3:20.210 190.70
74 600 Daley Rain USA 3:20.737 188.58
75 154 Ozuna Dean USA 3:20.971 186.49
76 168 Rojas Jr Samuel USA 3:21.237 184.40
77 149 Nelson Brett USA 3:21.693 182.33
78 180 Shea Cody USA 3:23.353 180.27
79 170 Rowan Jp USA 3:23.481 178.22
80 434 Mitchell David USA 3:28.172 176.19
81 198 Vannasing Davis USA 3:17.470 174.17
82 87 Hamilton Aaron CAN 3:17.641 172.16
83 95 Hopkins Griffin CAN 3:18.299 170.16
84 160 Radomsky Jeff CAN 3:19.595 168.17
85 165 Rodriguez Diego VEN 3:20.205 166.20
86 47 Chaput Chris USA 3:20.401 164.24
87 55 Crozier Kelsey CAN 3:20.520 162.28
88 148 Neilsen (F) Katie CAN 3:21.621 160.34
89 85 Gregson Markus Lewtas USA 3:23.550 158.41
90 151 Ortiz Justen CAN 3:23.560 156.49
91 212 Tanaka Hayato CAN 3:23.930 154.58
92 21 Albus Trent CAN 3:23.933 152.68
93 105 Johnston Hugh CAN 3:23.945 150.79
94 187 Startup Blake CAN 3:14.324 148.91
95 128 Melo Luke CAN 3:11.637 147.04
96 88 Hansen Jake USA 3:18.023 145.18



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions
Location: Maryhill, Washington USA Chief Steward: John Ozman
Date: 9/6/2009 Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Very Wet
Weather: Cool-Rain-Hail-Windy Course Length: 3.5km

Downhill Skateboard Results Continued
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points
97 173 Scheerer Peter GER 3:30.531 143.33
98 206 Woods James USA 3:34.061 141.49
99 139 Moran Nick USA 3:24.022 139.66
100 217 Oleyne Aidan USA 3:24.327 137.83
101 57 Davis Sinjin USA 3:26.850 136.02
102 116 Luedtke Miles USA 3:29.437 134.21
103 176 Scialfa Jesse USA 3:29.482 132.42
104 218 Robson Kenny USA 3:31.811 130.63
105 108 Kieth Henderson USA 3:26.184 128.85
106 93 Heffernan Ryan USA 3:29.572 127.07
107 142 Morrow Jeremy CAN 3:30.393 125.31
108 717 Larson Ward USA 3:33.286 123.55
109 137 Montoya Christian PER 3:27.798 121.81
110 145 Napier Matthew CAN 3:28.098 120.07
111 77 Flavin Samuel USA 3:30.602 118.33
112 84 Gregersen (F) Christin CAN 3:35.585 116.61
113 610 Johnsen Andreas SWE 3:25.322 114.89
114 53 Cornish Ben USA 3:27.843 113.18
115 219 Johnson Tim USA 3:30.449 111.48
116 211 Smock Steven USA 3:31.260 109.78
117 136 Monaghan Andrew CAN 3:24.943 108.09
118 130 Millard Andrew CAN 3:25.296 106.41
119 144 Nahemow Michael USA 3:25.846 104.74
120 26 Baca Zacahry USA 3:26.375 103.07
121 614 D'Amato Jake USA 3:30.948 101.41
122 152 Ovenden Trevor USA 3:32.142 99.76
123 74 Evans Glenna CAN 3:32.639 98.11
124 109 Kopacka Jake USA 3:32.759 96.47
125 182 Leigh-Smith Ken CAN 3:24.301 94.84
126 91 Hawes Daniel AUS 3:26.083 93.21
127 140 Morgan Liam USA 3:26.494 91.59
128 179 Sheehy Chris USA 3:33.295 89.97
129 49 Collingwood Graham CAN 3:33.638 88.36
130 114 LeBlanc Eric USA 3:35.025 86.76
131 23 Anton Jordan USA 3:36.875 85.16
132 171 Roy Louis CAN 3:31.976 83.57
133 40 Cadavid Santiago USA 3:27.064 81.99
134 69 Eaton Blake USA 3:27.371 80.41
135 186 Speakman Reece USA 3:28.018 78.83
136 46 Chapman Brent CAN 3:29.413 77.26
137 37 Brooks Patrick USA 3:29.672 75.70
138 199 Vukorep Dominique CAN 3:30.528 74.15
139 609 Churchhill Josh USA 3:34.503 72.60
140 474 Wu Steven USA 3:35.754 71.05
141 718 Matthews Paul USA 3:37.500 69.51
142 707 Conroy Hayden USA 3:37.542 67.97
143 220 Kimscott Blain CAN 3:39.295 66.45
144 36 Bradshaw Taylor USA 3:40.053 64.92



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions
Location: Maryhill, Washington USA Chief Steward: John Ozman
Date: 9/6/2009 Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Very Wet
Weather: Cool-Rain-Hail-Windy Course Length: 3.5km

Downhill Skateboard Results Continued
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points
145 166 Rogers Aubrey USA 3:40.739 63.40
146 67 Dubois Quinn CAN 3:41.398 61.89
147 656 Bew Simon CAN 3:42.603 60.38
148 178 Sheehy Bryan USA 3:43.072 58.88
149 103 Johnson Barrett USA 3:45.097 57.38
150 50 Conaway Christian USA 3:45.154 55.88
151 695 Hebert Emilie CAN 3:45.475 54.39
152 147 Narciso Marco USA 3:46.046 52.91
153 33 Bilyeu Mateo USA 3:46.170 51.43
154 143 Murray Colin USA 3:47.021 49.96
155 188 Startup Kim CAN 3:58.624 48.49
156 25 Aveyard Nathan AUS 3:59.418 47.02
157 146 Narciso Enzo USA 4:03.107 45.56
158 223 Gillespie Daniel USA 4:06.832 44.10
159 58 Dean David USA 4:07.447 42.65
160 41 Campbell John USA 4:15.170 41.21
161 29 Bayly Renee NZL 4:19.671 39.76
162 81 Gillespie Christopher USA 4:31.211 38.33
163 39 Burr Chris Matheson CAN 4:46.838 36.89
164 106 Kapka Vanessa CAN 4:53.494 35.46
165 162 Richardson Carley CAN 5:16.658 34.04
166 134 Moisanen Maxim USA 7:17.069 32.62

Women Downhill Skateboard Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 56 Davies Brianne CAN 3:15.193 450.00
2 199 Vukorep Dominique CAN 3:30.528 432.62
3 695 Hebert Emilie CAN 3:45.475 424.37
4 74 Evans Glenna CAN 3:32.639 416.84
5 106 Kapka Vanessa CAN 4:53.494 409.88
6 148 Neilsen Katie CAN 3:21.621 403.36
7 84 Gregersen Christin CAN 3:35.585 397.22
8 188 Startup Kim CAN 3:58.624 391.40
9 29 Bayly Renee NZL 4:19.671 385.84
10 162 Richardson Carley CAN 5:16.658 380.52

Junior I Downhill Skateboard Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 140 Morgan Liam USA 3:26.494 450.00
2 93 Heffernan Ryan USA 3:29.572 432.62
3 168 Rojas Jr Samuel USA 3:21.237 424.37
4 69 Eaton Blake USA 3:27.371 416.84
5 614 D'Amato Jake USA 3:30.948 409.88
6 67 Dubois Quinn CAN 3:41.398 403.36
7 178 Sheehy Bryan USA 3:43.072 397.22
8 33 Bilyeu Mateo USA 3:46.170 391.40
9 147 Narciso Marco USA 3:46.046 385.84
10 146 Narciso Enzo USA 4:03.107 380.52
11 134 Moisanen Maxim USA 7:17.069 375.41



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions
Location: Maryhill, Washington USA Chief Steward: John Ozman
Date: 9/6/2009 Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Very Wet
Weather: Cool-Rain-Hail-Windy Course Length: 3.5km

Junior II Downhill Skateboard Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 83 Green Micah USA 3:14.858 450.00
2 189 Staub Calvin USA 3:11.302 432.62
3 161 Readings Justin CAN 3:19.697 424.37
4 198 Vannasing Davis USA 3:17.470 416.84
5 100 Jean Nick CAN 3:07.939 409.88
6 117 Mackenzie George CAN 3:19.718 403.36
7 90 Harris Riley CAN 3:14.058 397.22
8 195 Tongue Alex USA 3:15.478 391.40
9 169 Ronzani Nick USA 3:21.745 385.84
10 128 Melo Luke CAN 3:11.637 380.52
11 216 Calafato Nicholas USA 3:22.308 375.41
12 701 Delrosario Timothy USA 3:14.992 370.49
13 163 Riley Taylor CAN 3:14.556 365.74
14 80 Garland Ricky USA 3:17.812 361.13
15 600 Daley Rain USA 3:20.737 356.66
16 152 Ovenden Trevor USA 3:32.142 352.32
17 95 Hopkins Griffin CAN 3:18.299 348.10
18 200 Wagner Conner USA 3:20.762 343.98
19 108 Kieth Henderson USA 3:26.184 339.96
20 176 Scialfa Jesse USA 3:29.482 336.03
21 88 Hansen Jake USA 3:18.023 332.19
22 196 Torres Joshua USA 3:19.590 328.43
23 26 Baca Zacahry USA 3:26.375 324.75
24 53 Cornish Ben USA 3:27.843 321.14
25 104 Johnson Jed USA 3:23.479 317.59
26 217 Oleyne Aidan USA 3:24.327 314.11
27 219 Johnson Tim USA 3:30.449 310.69
28 77 Flavin Samuel USA 3:30.602 307.33
29 179 Sheehy Chris USA 3:33.295 304.02
30 206 Woods James USA 3:34.061 300.77
31 114 LeBlanc Eric USA 3:35.025 297.56
32 50 Conaway Christian USA 3:45.154 294.40
33 57 Davis Sinjin USA 3:26.850 291.29
34 46 Chapman Brent CAN 3:29.413 288.22
35 218 Robson Kenny USA 3:31.811 285.19
36 707 Conroy Hayden USA 3:37.542 282.20
37 36 Bradshaw Taylor USA 3:40.053 279.25
38 166 Rogers Aubrey USA 3:40.739 276.34
39 717 Larson Ward USA 3:33.286 273.46

Street Luge Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 110 Lally Andy USA 3:03.869 450.00
2 111 Lang Matthias GER 3:01.908 432.62
3 113 Lavoie Charles-Antoine CAN 3:12.052 424.37
4 34 Bouchard Louis-Etienne CAN 3:12.696 416.84
5 167 Rogers John USA 3:04.087 409.88
6 125 McIntyre Mike USA 3:04.919 403.36
7 94 Hicks Christopher USA 3:09.691 397.22
8 153 Ozman Bob USA 3:14.855 391.40
9 58 Dean David USA 3:09.129 385.84
10 156 Parks Kolby CAN 3:09.372 380.52



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions
Location: Maryhill, Washington USA Chief Steward: John Ozman
Date: 9/6/2009 Starter: Bob Ozman
Event Level: World Cup Track Conditions: Very Wet
Weather: Cool-Rain-Hail-Windy Course Length: 3.5km

Street Luge Results Continued
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points
11 51 Condon William CAN 3:14.017 375.41
12 311 Busse Paul USA 3:14.976 370.49
13 194 Tolman Justin USA 3:06.354 365.74
14 44 Castaneda Kyle USA 3:09.711 361.13
15 7 McBride Chris USA 3:14.380 356.66
16 35 Bowland Robert USA 3:15.486 352.32
17 50 Conaway Christian USA 3:09.612 348.10
18 100 Jean Nick CAN 3:18.437 343.98
19 22 Anderson Brennan CAN 3:18.799 339.96
20 204 Wilson Rick USA 3:24.498 336.03
21 99 Iverson Ronnie USA 3:28.055 332.19
22 86 Guarena (F) Marianne USA 3:28.535 328.43
23 175 Schoenberg Samuele USA 3:29.942 324.75
24 171 Roy Louis CAN 3:32.661 321.14
25 118 Mailman Mike USA 3:34.087 317.59

Classic Luge Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 110 Lally Andy USA 3:11.802 450.00
2 34 Bouchard Louis-Etienne CAN 3:21.867 432.62
3 207 Yates Adam CAN 3:18.460 424.37
4 113 Lavoie Charles-Antoine CAN 3:22.875 416.84
5 156 Parks Kolby CAN 3:20.857 409.88
6 44 Castaneda Kyle USA 3:16.230 403.36
7 194 Tolman Justin USA 3:17.831 397.22
8 610 Johnsen Andreas SWE 3:18.000 391.40
9 96 Huey Jon USA 3:14.627 385.84
10 127 Meiners Billy USA 3:32.130 380.52
11 94 Hicks Christopher USA 3:23.386 375.41
12 51 Condon William CAN 3:32.750 370.49
13 50 Conaway Christian USA 3:19.794 365.74
14 157 Peer Scott USA 3:28.530 361.13
15 7 McBride Chris USA 3:25.217 356.66
16 135 Moisanen Jan USA 4:15.643 352.32
17 148 Neilsen (F) Katie CAN 3:49.217 348.10
18 65 Dubois (F) Hannah CAN 4:25.095 343.98
19 211 Smock Steven USA 3:46.182 339.96
20 118 Mailman Mike USA 3:42.639 336.03
21 343 Kasmar Dan USA 3:50.861 332.19
22 696 Switzer Patrick CAN 3:20.950 328.43

Downhill Inline Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 157 Peer Scott USA 3:08.953 450.00
2 78 Focke Warren USA 3:17.308 432.62
3 51 Condon William CAN 4:01.882 424.37
4 151 Ortiz Justen CAN 4:06.038 416.84


